
LPLME 3/24/2026 MARKET REPORT 

SLAUGHTER COWS 

SAUK CENTER HOL 1545 143
SAUK CENTER HOL 1260 106.5
SAUK CENTER HOL 1820 120
SEBEKA HOL 1325 115
SEBEKA BF 1545 181
BROWERVILLE HOL 1430 125
SEBEKA BF 885 125
SEBEKA BF 1175 120
OTTERTAIL BF 1680 165
SEBAKA HOL 1455 139
RANDALL HOL 1420 138.5
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1735 90
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1100 125
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1070 104.5
LONG PRAIRIE BF 1555 160.5
VILLARD BF 1415 173.5
GREY EAGLE HOL 1385 134
GREY EAGLE HOL 1360 142
GREY EAGLE HOL 1780 157.5
STAPLES HOL 1555 150.5
EAGLE BEND BF 980 125
FREEPORT HOL 1805 160.5
FREEPORT HOL 1205 127
FREEPORT HOL 1440 101.5
FREEPORT HOL 930 121
FREEPORT HOL 1535 142
SAUK CENTER HOL 1435 160
SAUK CENTER HOL 1750 163
FREEPORT HOL 1565 157
SWANVILLE XBRED 1755 167
SWANVILLE XBRED 1505 170
SEBEKA HOL 1595 139
SEBEKA HOL 1420 138
SEBEKA HOL 1250 112.5
SEBEKA HOL 1160 127
SEBEKA HOL 1255 114
SEBEKA HOL 1355 150
SEBEKA HOL 1185 132
ANNANDALE HOL 970 121



SAUK CENTER HOL 1315 130
SAUK CENTER HOL 1575 147
OSAKIS HOL 1095 128
OSAKIS HOL 1440 150
MELROSE HOL 1180 138
PIERZ HOL 1580 137.5
ALBANY HOL 955 119
ALBANY HOL 1200 100
ALBANY HOL 980 96
CARLOS BF 1870 170
FREEPORT HOL 1070 119
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1185 140
ST CLOUD BF 1245 138
EAGLE BEND CHAR 1145 170
EAGLE BEND RWF 1450 170
REWOOD FALLS BF 850 115
CALLOWAY BF 1650 174
CALLOWAY HOL 1360 145
CALLOWAY JER 1095 115
CALLOWAY HOL 1125 134
CALLOWAY BF 1485 159
CALLOWAY HOL 1485 155
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1875 150
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1330 130
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1560 130
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1400 112.5
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1470 114.5
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1730 161
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1995 159
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1040 125
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1270 136
EAGLE BEND BF 1040 128
EAGLE BEND BF 885 129
EAGLE BEND BF 1270 144
EAGLE BEND BF 925 111
BELGRADE HOL 1380 153
BELGRADE HOL 1310 141
BELGRADE HOL 1190 136
BELGRADE HOL 1545 156
SWANVILLE HOL 1420 125
SWANVILLE HOL 1410 142
SWANVILLE HOL 1605 150
SWANVILLE HOL 1515 101
SWANVILLE HOL 1575 125



SWANVILLE HOL 1620 139
SWANVILLE HOL 1555 128
SWANVILLE HOL 1700 139
SWANVILLE HOL 1230 139
SWANVILLE HOL 1500 135
WILLMAR BF 1430 115
EAGLE BEND HOL 1070 110
RICE HOL 1630 125
RICE HOL 1870 161.5
KIMBALL HOL 960 104
RICHMOND HOL 1495 90
RICHMOND HOL 1400 93.5
RICHMOND HOL 1500 110.5
RICHMOND HOL 1595 128
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1200 74.5
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1170 133
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1500 119
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1440 115
LAKE PARK HOL 1455 130
LAKE PARK HOL 1610 159.5
LAKE PARK HOL 1225 115
LAKE PARK HOL 1775 159
LAKE PARK HOL 1300 122
LAKE PARK HOL 1590 157
LAKE PARK HOL 1255 135
LAKE PARK HOL 1565 160
LAKE PARK HOL 1400 125
LAKE PARK HOL 1630 156.5
LAKE PARK HOL 1325 131
LAKE PARK HOL 1810 137
LAKE PARK HOL 1220 130
LAKE PARK HOL 1080 128
LAKE PARK HOL 1120 120
RICHMOND HOL 1175 99
ROCK VALLEY JER 1050 99
ROCK VALLEY JER 970 94
ROCK VALLEY JER 985 91

SLAUGHTER BULLS

SWANVILLE BF 1695 190



FAT CATLLE 

SAUK CENTER BF 1470 238
BURTRUM BF STR 1405 236.5
SAUK CENTER BF 1405 236.25
REDWOOD FALLS BLK 1275 236
REDWOOD FALLS CHAR 1480 236
REDWOOD FALLS HERF 1320 235.75
EAGLE BEND CHAR 1360 235
EAGLE BEND RWF 1495 235
EAGLE BEND BF 1360 234
EAGLE BEND BWF 1315 233.5
SWANVILLE XBRED 1600 233.25
SWANVILLE XBRED 1665 233.25
SWANVILLE XBRED 1620 233.25
EAGLE BEND PINSC 1305 230
EAGLE BEND RWF 1255 229
REDWOOD FALLS BLK 1225 227
REDWOOD FALLS HERF 1265 225
VILLARD BF 1015 222
REDWOOD FALLS HERF 1015 221.5
EAGLE BEND RWF 1120 221
REDWOOD FALLS BRINDLE 1055 218
EAGLE BEND BRAHMA 1205 214.5
GREY EAGLE HOL 1565 213.75
FOLEY HOL 1545 212
EAGLE BEND HOL 1420 210.25
SAUK CENTER HOL 1280 210.25
SAUK CENTER HOL 1510 210.25
EAGLE BEND HOL 1545 209.75
SEBEKA HOL 1405 208.5
EAGLE BEND JER 1120 207.5
FREEPORT HOL 1740 207.5
FOLEY HOL 1490 207
EAGLE BEND BRINDLE 1000 206
EAGLE BEND XBRED 1485 205
SEBEKA HOL 1420 204.75
FREEPORT HOL 1565 204.5
SEBEKA HOL 1525 203.75
FREEPORT HOL 1490 203.5
SEBEKA HOL 1490 203
EAGLE BEND CHAR 1660 200
EAGLE BEND HOL 1410 195.5



EAGLE BEND BELT 1360 195

FEEDER CATTLE 

SAUK CENTER BF 425 465
SAUK CENTER BWF 420 416
ALBANY BLK BULL 430 412.5
SAUK CENTER BF 675 385
GREY EAGLE RED X 520 384
EAGLE BEND BWF 815 377.5
RANDALL BF HFR 720 372
EAGLE BEND BF 675 362
LITTLE FALLS XBRED 765 357
EAGLE BEND BF 830 344
LITTLE FALLS XBRED 535 340
RANDALL BLK HFR 500 340
RANDALL BRANGUS 580 340
AVON BLK HFR 455 334
LITTLE FALLS XBRED 615 323
LITTLE FALLS XBRED 780 321
LITTLE FALLS XBRED 630 320
SAUK CENTER BF 830 315
AVON BLK STR 435 305
SAUK CENTER BF 720 300
EAGLE BEND XBRED 880 292
WADENA HOL STR 775 289
EAGLE BEND HOL 755 288
LITTLE FALLS XBRED 695 285
RANDALL BRANGUS 725 280
BROWERVILLE HOL 555 252.5
EAGLE BEND XBRED 1065 252
PIERZ HOL 870 244
LITTLE FALLS HOL 640 240
LONG PRAIRIE XBRED 835 237.5
BROWERVILLE HOL 740 235
OSAKIS HOL STR 1175 223
WILLMAR RWF 660 222.5
EAGLE BEND HOL 885 220
GREY EAGLE HOL 800 220
WADENA RED STR 795 220
SAUK CENTER BF 630 220
BROWERVILLE HOL 830 217.5
EAGLE BEND HOL 720 217
WADENA HOL STR 1205 215



LITTLE FALLS JER 680 209
MELROSE HOL 955 205
CLARISSA HOL 1080 195

BABY CALVES 

OTTERTAIL BF 1810
BERTHA XBRED 1810
BROWERVILLE XBRED 1800
OLIVIA BF 1800
OLIVIA BF 1800
LONG PRAIRIE XBRED 1770
WILLMAR BF 1760
BERTHA XBRED 1735
WILLMAR BF 1720
OSAKIS BF 1710
WILLMAR BF 1700
ALBANY XBRED 1700
SEBEKA BF 1685
LONG PRAIRIE XBRED 1650
WILLMAR XBRED 1650
FREEPORT XBRED 1600
WILLMAR BF 1590
WILLMAR BF 1580
WILLMAR BF 1550
CUSHINF BF 1540
WILLMAR BF 1535
OLIVIA BF 1535
OLIVIA BF 1535
FREEPORT XBRED 1525
BURTRUM BF 1510
WILLMAR BF 1500
RANDALL BF 1500
BROWERVILLE BF 1500
SEBEKA BF 1500
FREEPORT XBRED 1500
FREEPORT XBRED 1500
WILLMAR BF 1500
BROWERVILLE XBRED 1480
LONG PRAIRIE XBRED 1480
LONG PRAIRIE XBRED 1480
WILLMAR BF 1480



ALBANY XBRED 1470
BROWERVILLE XBRED 1460
OLIVIA BF 1460
OLIVIA BF 1460
ALBANY XBRED 1450
FREEPORT XBRED 1450
BROWERVILLE XBRED 1430
OLIVIA BF 1420
OLIVIA BF 1420
SEBEKA CHAR X 1410
CLARISSA FLECKV X 1400
WILLMAR CHAR  1400
CLARISSA FLECKV X 1375
LONG PRAIRIE XBRED 1370
SEBEKA CHAR X 1350
WILLMAR BF 1335
SEBEKA CHAR X 1325
BROWERVILLE XBRED 1325
SEBEKA XBRED 1320
SEBEKA CHAR X 1300
SEBEKA CHAR X 1300
BROWERVILLE XBRED 1300
LONG PRAIRIE XBRED 1300
ALBANY XBRED 1300
FREEPORT XBRED 1300
BELGRADE HOL 1300
CLARISSA HOL 1300
RANDALL HOL 1270
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1260
PIERZ HOL 1260
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1250
RANDALL HOL 1240
SWANVILLE HOL 1230
PIERZ HOL 1225
PIERZ HOL 1220
SEBEKA XBRED 1210
LITTLE FALLS XBRED 1200
SEBEKA CHAR X 1200
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1200
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1200
BROWERVILLE XBRED 1200
RANDALL HOL 1200
RANDALL HOL 1200
RANDALL HOL 1200



RANDALL HOL 1200
BERTHA HOL 1200
SEBEKA HOL 1200
PIERZ HOL 1200
SWANVILLE HOL 1200
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1200
FREEPORT HOL 1200
FREEPORT HOL 1200
MELROSE HOL 1200
MELROSE HOL 1200
SEBEKA HOL 1200
CLARISSA FLECKV X 1200
PIERZ HOL 1200
PIERZ HOL 1200
FREEPORT HOL 1200
PIERZ HOL 1160
BROWERVILLE HOL 1150
BERTHA HOL 1150
PIERZ HOL 1150
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1150
FRAZEE XBRED 1150
WILLMAR CHAR X 1150
PIERZ HOL 1150
SEBEKA HOL 1130
WILLMAR XBRED 1130
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1100
CLARISSA FLECKV X 1100
BROWERVILLE HOL 1010
ANNANDALE HOL 1010
MELROSE XBRED 1000
BERTHA JER 1000
FRAZEE HOL 1000
PIERZ HOL 1000
PIERZ HOL 1000
WILLMAR XBRED 1000
LITTLE FALLS HOL 960
LITTLE FALLS HOL 950
LITTLE FALLS HOL 900
LONG PRAIRIE XBRED 900
OLIVIA HOL 900
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 900



BRED COWS 

HOLDINGFORD BF 3200
HOLDINGFORD RED FAMILY 3050
BRAINERD RWF 2950
WADENA BF 2900
BRAINERD RWF 2800
EAGLE BEND BF 2700
BRAINERD CHAR 2500
HOLDINGFORD BF 2400


